
2020-2021 FCHS Football Schedule 

 

Fri. Aug. 21, 2020  7:00 PM at Coffee Co. Central High School 

Thu. Aug. 27, 2020  7:00 PM Rockvale High School  

Fri. Sep. 4, 2020  7:00 PM at Lincoln Co. High School * 

Fri. Sep. 11, 2020  7:00 PM Tullahoma High School 

Fri. Sep. 25, 2020  7:00 PM Grundy Co. High School 

Fri. Oct. 2, 2020   7:00 PM Columbia Central High School * 

Fri. Oct. 9, 2020   7:00 PM Summit High School *  

Fri. Oct. 16, 2020  7:00 PM at Lipscomb Academy 

Fri. Oct. 23, 2020  7:00 PM at Shelbyville Central High School * 

Fri. Oct. 30, 2020  7:00 PM Page High School * 

 


